Accessories
1 © Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated 03/18/10. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
RK-4U (19”)
Dimensions: 481 x 177.8 x 202.4 mm
Use with these products
Managed Ethernet Switches: EDS-400A, EDS-500A, EDS-728, EDS-828,
EDS-G509, EDS-P510, ToughNet TN-5500 series
Unmanaged Ethernet Switches: EDS-200, EDS-200A, EDS-300 series,

Rack Mounting Kits
Wall Mounting Kits
Ordering Information
Available Models
WK-30: Wall mounting kit for the EDS-205A/G205 series
WK-32: Wall mounting kit for the EDS-728/828 series
WK-46: Wall mounting kit
WK-51-01: Wall mounting kit for the ICF-1150/1170I series,
AWK-3121/5222 series
WK-75: Wall mounting kit for the EDS-600 series
RK-4U: 4U-high 19” rack mounting kit
DK-DC50131: DIN-Rail mounting kit for the TN-5500 series,
AWK-4121/6222 series
DK-TN-5308: DIN-Rail mounting kit for the TN-5308 series
DK-M12-305: DIN-Rail mounting kit for the TN-5305 series
DK-35A: DIN-Rail mounting kit for the VPort 251/2141 series
WK-51-01
Dimensions: 55 x 67 x 1 mm
Use with these products
Media Converters: IMC-P101 series,
PTC-101 series
Wireless AP/Bridge/Client: AWK-3121
Dual-RF Wireless AP/Bridge/Client: AWK-5222